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Name

Szymon Kus
Thomas Minta

Pol Tarres
Barnabas Csizmazia
Milan Schmuiser
Diogo Vieira

Sergi Leon Sole
Nicolj Thybring
Miquel Font Torres
Manuel Preuhs
Marc Font Torres
Paul-Erik Huster
Michele Bosi

Max Faude

Remo Bislin
Sandra Gomez Cantero
Julian Viertl

H

Best

POL 108000:00:10,672

GBR 43
ESP 9
HUN 586
GER 147
POR 28
ESP 27
DEN 156
AND 174
AUT 113
AND 76
GER 366
ITA 29
GER 136
SuUl 180
ESP 75
AUT 295

00:00:12,701
00:00:12,931
00:00:13,688
00:00:13,702
00:00:13,72

00:00:14,122
00:00:14,14

00:00:14,468
00:00:14,472
00:00:14,739
00:00:14,785
00:00:14,854
00:00:15,291
00:00:15,567
00:00:15,69

00:00:15,739

Lap 1
00:00:15,12
00:00:12,70
00:00:12,93
00:00:42,43
00:00:13,84

00:00:14,12
00:00:14,14
00:00:14,46
00:00:14,98
00:00:14,73
00:00:15,62
00:00:14,85
00:01:08,12
00:00:45,07
00:00:15,69
00:00:16,49

Lap 2
00:00:10,67
00:00:12,79
00:00:14,04
00:00:13,68
00:00:13,70
00:00:13,72
00:00:14,84
00:00:14,81
00:00:14,88
00:00:14,47
00:00:20,20
00:00:14,7/8
00:00:20,21
00:00:15,29
00:00:15,56
00:00:15,78
00:00:15,73
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Mk RedBu
NGE.™ erz

éfgrodec”

Name

Rico Petzold
Guillem Darnes Casellas
Kevin Berginc
Lukas Gomig
Kilian Langanke
Felix Brandstetter
Bram Van Saane
Michele Beltritti
André Wold Larsen
Christian Valdagni
Wilco Hailfinger
Bernhard Ludecke
Giorgi Gakheladze
Christoph Greiner
Vaclav Nedved
Vasja Kutin

Marco Hubmann

-
GER 402
ESP 172
SLO 123
AUT 250
GER 378
AUT 462
NED 880
ITA 886
NOR 186
ITA 661
GER 691
GER 692
GEO 65
GER 375
CZE 393
SLO 536
AUT 91

Best
00:00:15,87
00:00:15,974
00:00:16,186
00:00:16,882
00:00:17,39
00:00:17,556
00:00:18,775
00:00:19,308
00:00:19,34
00:00:19,583
00:00:19,739
00:00:19,856
00:00:19,934
00:00:20,606
00:00:20,884
00:00:21,201
00:00:22,35

Lap 1
00:00:20,68
00:00:16,29
00:00:16,18
00:00:49,95

00:00:17,55
00:00:22,17
00:00:19,30
00:00:19,34
00:00:19,58
00:00:19,73
00:00:19,85
00:00:58,00
00:00:42,44
00:00:20,88
00:00:21,20
00:00:22,35

Lap 2
00:00:15,87
00:00:15,97
00:00:29,31
00:00:16,88
00:00:17,39

00:00:18,77
00:00:22,49
00:00:22,16
00:00:21,51
00:00:29,14

00:00:19,93
00:00:20,60

00:02:31,83



£

NGE~ erzbéigiodes

POS Name # Best Lap 1 Lap 2

35 Patrick Schipper AUT 107 00:00:23,107 00:00:27,99 00:00:23,10
36 René Triska GER 107900:00:23,368 00:00:23,36

37 Martin Hirner AUT 622 00:00:23,409 00:00:25,47 00:00:23,40
38 Marvin Friedrich GER 803 00:00:23,552 00:00:23,55

39 Nils Viertel GER 787 00:00:24,001 00:00:24,00

40 Christian Anders GER 590 00:00:24,223 00:00:24,22

41 Simon Hamilton GBR 385 00:00:24,507 00:00:44,99 00:00:24,50
42 Johannes Rauscher AUT 996 00:00:26,156 00:00:26,15 00:00:30,60
43 Justas Kubertavi€ius LTU 100900:00:27,14 00:00:27,14
44 Jens Bolli GER 693 00:00:28,635 00:00:28,63

45 Steffen Viertel GER 786 00:00:31,153 00:00:31,15

46 David Baum GER 457 00:00:32,041 00:00:32,04

47 Stefan Briggl AUT 208 00:00:32,754 00:00:32,75

48 Hielke Engeltjes NED 1017 00:00:33,618 00:00:33,61



